Position

Court Clerk 11l

Court Clerk 11l

Court Clerk 11l

Court Clerk 11l

Court Clerk 11l

Court Clerk 11l

Court Clerk 11l

Senior Court Clerk

Court Clerk 11l

Court Clerk 11l

Court Clerk 11l

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Yuba County Superior Court

Yuba County Superior Court

Yuba County Superior Court

Yuba County Superior Court

Yuba County Superior Court

Yuba County Superior Court

Yuba County Superior Court

Yuba County Superior Court

Yuba County Superior Court

Yuba County Superior Court

Yuba County Superior Court

Department

Criminal/Traffic
Division
Criminal/Traffic
Division
Criminal/Traffic
Division
Criminal/Traffic
Division
Criminal/Traffic
Division
Criminal/Traffic
Division
Criminal/Traffic
Division
Criminal/Traffic
Division
Criminal/Traffic
Division
Criminal/Traffic
Division
Criminal/Traffic
Division

Total Wages

$52,715

$52,311

$49,113

$48,045

$46,574

$46,533

$44,484

$44,341

$41,097

$35,003

$32,518

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,006

$8,938

$18,993

$8,177

$18,540

$27,988

$30,322

$30,306

$29,616

$28,597

$28,278



