Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Court Clerk III		Yuba County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic Division	\$52,715	\$9,006
Court Clerk III		Yuba County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic Division	\$52,311	\$8,938
Court Clerk III		Yuba County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic Division	\$49,113	\$18,993
Court Clerk III		Yuba County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic Division	\$48,045	\$8,177
Court Clerk III		Yuba County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic Division	\$46,574	\$18,540
Court Clerk III		Yuba County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic Division	\$46,533	\$27,988
Court Clerk III		Yuba County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic Division	\$44,484	\$30,322
Senior Court Clerk		Yuba County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic Division	\$44,341	\$30,306
Court Clerk III		Yuba County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic Division	\$41,097	\$29,616
Court Clerk III		Yuba County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic Division	\$35,003	\$28,597
Court Clerk III		Yuba County Superior Court	Criminal/Traffic Division	\$32,518	\$28,278